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Reich
Lentrodt
Vladut
Hess
Kivisto
uUnger
Amtmann
Tauber
Nadison
Azimi
Basener
Kuhn
Sibisan
Killinger
Buda
Rajic
Baum
Wiest
Maier
Heusler
Marschall
Baudrexel
Reiter
Pudor
Daurer
Kovacic
Socher
Klein
Gstaltmeyr
Koérner

Thomas
Thomas
Matei
Max
Mikko
Michael
Florian
Manfred
Leor
Reza
Winfried
Hubert
Catalin
Wilhelm
Zoltan
Ivica
Kurt
Leonhard
Michael
Jurgen
Josef
Peter
Gerhard
Ginther
Walter
lvan
Sabrina
Reinhard
Martin
Florian

15s2
20s2
25s2
19w2
26w2
28w2
22s2
21w2
17wlvs
12sY%%
29s2
10wlvs
30w2
27s2
w0
23s2
9sv%
24wl
4s0
2w0
8s0
w0
16w0
18s1
3w0
5s0
14w0
6s0
11w0
13s0

Twlys
6w?2
14w2
16s2
13s1%
2s0
1sl2
11s1
12s0
18wl
8wl
oaw2
5wv%
3s0
22s2
4wlys
24s2
10s1
23wl
28s1%
29wl
15w0
19s1
17w0
27s1
30w2
25wl
20wz
21s1
26s0

16s2
3sl
2wl
8s2
12wl
14s2
11w0
4w0
26w1l2
20s1
7s2
5s1
17s1v%
6w0
18s2
w0
13w
15w0
29s2
10wl
23sl
30s2
21wl
25s0
24w2
9sv2
28sl
27wl
19w0
22w0

2wlys
1sY%
11s2
5wl
4s1
12wl
20w2
16w2
25s2
26w2
3w0
6sl
15s1
23w2
13wl
8s0
19sv2
22s2
17wlys
7s0
27wl
18w0
14s0
30w2
owO0
10s0
21s1
29s1%
28wz
24s0

3s2
5wl
w0
12s2
2sl
15s1
10s2
13s1
11w0
w0
9s2
4w0
8wl
16s1Y2
6wl
14wYs
21w2
19wl
18s1
26s1%%
17s0
23sl
22wl
27s1
28s1
20w2
24wl
25wl
30s2
29w0

4s1%
13w2
7s1
1wz
11w
8w0
3wl
6s2
10wl
9s1
5s1%%
19s1
2s0
15w0
14s2
25s2
18w0
17s2
12wl
27wWY2
22wl
21s1
30s2
28w2
16w0
29w2
20s1%
24s0
26s0
23w0

11w2
8s1%
15wl
7wl
18s2
16s1
4s1
PALZ)
19s1
23sl
1s0
24wl
27w1Ys
17wl
3sl
6wl
14s1
5w0
9wl
21wl
20s1
29w0
10wl
12s1
26wWY2
25s1%
13s2
30w2
22s2
28s0

5s1
15s1
4wl
3sl
iwl
24wl
8wl
7s1
18wlvs
14wl
19wl
16w0
26s2
10s1
2wl
12s2
27s2
9sY%
11s1
29s2
30w2
25wl
28wl
6sl
22s1
13w0
17w0
23sl
20w0
21s0

8w2
4wlvs
5s1%
25V
3wz
9wl
15s2
1s0
6sl
28s2
13wl
14s1
11s1
12wl
7w0
17s1
16wl
20w1vs
24s2
18sY2
25wl
26s1
29s2
19w0
21s1
22wl
30s2
10w0
23w0
27w0

13sl
7s2
19s2
11w2
16s2
23s2
2w0
18w2
15w2
17w2
4s0
27s2
1wl
20s1
9s0
5w0
10s0
8s0
3w0
14wl
26w2
28w?2
6w0
29wl
30w2
21s0
12w0
22s0
24s1
25s0

10wls
9wlys
8wlvs
13s2
7wl
19w2
5s1
3sY.
2s»
1sv%
12s1
11wl
4wO0
21w?2
16wl
15s1
23wlyz
30s2
6s0
24wlyz
14s0
27s2
17sY
20s%
29s1
28s1
22w0
26wl
25wl
18w0

18
16
15
14.5
135
13
12.5
12
12
12
11.5
115
115
11.5
11
11
11
11
10.5
10.5
10
10
9.5
9.5
9.5
8.5

7.5

140.5
143.5
140.5
143
141
122.5
144
144
1255
124
138.5
127
124
122.5
141.5
135
116.5
112
126
1145
98
95.5
104.5
100.5
99.5
104.5
103
98
97.5
103

1519
1481
1484
1504
1452.5
1368
1466.5
1441.5
1355.5
1309.5
1453
1381.5
1419
1327
1405.5
1402.5
1275
1332
1328
1247.5
1205
1205.5
1238.5
1219.5
1201
1220.5
1199
1169
1182.5
1137
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